| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3

0.25

0.95%

179100
1.989

Entries
Mean

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

.........................................................................

.........................................................................

1 2 3 456 7 8 9 10

| dE/dx

estimator 2 |

045_ .... Entries 179100
R =T : : : : | Mean 1.911
C 1.734

0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

.........................................................................

FRVA)

0.95

=
TT T T T T 1T

o

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10

=—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_lowptq_orig
—e— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_lowptq_mod

179100

------ MR e ) =t 1 ) |- ITIIUU

¢ | Mean

3.563

i | std Dev 4.761

]

179283
3.563

¢ | Entries
............................................ Mean

! |Std Dev 4.762

B e A o i o o = =

— s

Sk B B ol 5

o

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

............................................

0.1537
0.4503

179283
0.1538
0.4503

| Entries
.| Mean

Std Dev

30 40 50 60



	Contents
	Page 1


